GN STORE NORD A/S

GN STORE NORD A/S

ISIN: DK0010272632

Overview

2024/07/12 16:55:00

Price
189.55 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

0.09% (0.18)

DK0010272632
GN

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

DKK
Technology
Stock

3,688 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

185.65 DKK (6,000)
193.45 DKK (6,000)
189.525 DKK
189.55 DKK
189.525 DKK
189.375 DKK
190.60 DKK
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=15642053,257594401,257594099,257595082,171496933,202356005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010272632&ID_NOTATION=28657013
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac24ee3dcb6bdc6cf32b35594a7323e0bce8d4a374357a826cce5e78e4b75fcc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=094f43fe07339646b&time=1721085676&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3491e5ca36c526b3cdbca295fd05cd0253ae3bb334fcfded7437d89cf4a3807a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=92f42df18a02d0224&time=1721085676&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10f5bfef8a42716b5effd23422e73b9a0c31aeb1198d88ae9868c09e544c4176&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9fa79b34af7b26985&time=1721085676&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5002cb0038e5098bfec61392dc2ad44e2988a4017a4d14a4dbacb772b1edf660&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ee738b16b1f278323&time=1721085676&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ef46cb03a6501eeb409d2be6723b4b5c43632f62bf934e10278181705982e07&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a4e06b2d2aff4b892&time=1721085676&tool=RSC

GN STORE NORD A/S

Details

2024/07/12 16:55:00

Price
189.55 DKK

Difference

o

0.09% (0.18)

General attributes

ISIN DK0010272632
Symbol GN
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency DKK
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,688 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 185.65 DKK (6,000)
Ask (Ask size) 193.45 DKK (6,000)
Open 189.525 DKK
High 189.55 DKK
Low 189.525 DKK
Close (prev. day) 189.375 DKK
VWAP 190.60 DKK
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +4.01% +18.64% -66.51%
Perf (abs.) +7.30 +29.78 -376.45
Beta 0.27 0.23 0.76
Volatility 41.19 42.59 46.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GN STORE NORD A/S

Exchange [F] Date
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
07/12
Tradegate 2024/
07/12
Stuttgart 2024/
07/12
Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/
07/12
Munich 2024/

Time

17:32

22:02

14:07

17:20

08:00

187.24 DKK (0
203.37 DKK (0

189.31 DKK (0

166.79 DKK (4,675
224.65 DKK (2024/06/07
149.25 DKK (2024/03/06
224.65 DKK (2024/06/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
111.25 DKK (2023/10/30)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

25.39 EUR 0.00 5
2525EUR 0.00 1

2535 EUR 0.00 9

189.15 DKK 68.59 1,559
25.33 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28657013
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94467233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3703828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7240328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527250

GN STORE NORD A/S

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

2024/
05/29

2024/
07/12

2024/
07/12

16:55

08:01

21:41

20:19

19:31

08:03

189.55 DKK 0.00

25.35 EUR

25.08 EUR

31.25 USD

25.20 EUR

25.45 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1955769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3211381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19501

GN STORE NORD A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

G\

Contact Details
GN STORE NORD A/S

Lautrupbjerg 7 - 2750 Ballerup
Telefon: +45-45-75-00-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@gn.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter
Karlstromer

Ann Fogelgren

Calum
MacDougall

Christoph
Schmid

Ehtisham
Rabbani

Pierre
Berkmann

Scott Davis
Soren Jelert

Stefan
Bergfors

Trine
Finnemann

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jukka Pekka
Pertola

Anette Weber

Anna Héléne
Barnekow

Cathrin Inge
Hansen

Claus Holmbeck-
Madsen

Klaus Holse

Leo Larsen

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@gn.com
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